

DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENG EST		Low Bid: Geiersbach Construction		American Excavating		Wobig Construction		Lois Kay Contracting		Bourdow Contracting		Rohde Brothers	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Dr Structure, Rem	2	Each	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1,127.50	\$2,255.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
Sewer, Rem, 24 Inch or Less	86	Ft	\$20.00	\$1,720.00	\$9.50	\$817.00	\$25.00	\$2,150.00	\$49.80	\$4,282.80	\$15.00	\$1,290.00	\$10.00	\$860.00	\$5.00	\$430.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem	110.0	Ft	\$7.50	\$825.00	\$6.50	\$715.00	\$10.00	\$1,100.00	\$33.25	\$3,657.50	\$19.98	\$2,197.80	\$7.00	\$770.00	\$15.00	\$1,650.00
Pavt, Rem	290.3	Syd	\$20.00	\$5,806.00	\$10.00	\$2,903.00	\$7.00	\$2,032.10	\$19.85	\$5,762.46	\$19.98	\$5,800.19	\$46.65	\$13,542.49	\$60.00	\$17,418.00
Excavation, Earth	90.0	Cyd	\$10.00	\$900.00	\$8.00	\$720.00	\$25.00	\$2,250.00	\$33.30	\$2,997.00	\$32.00	\$2,880.00	\$16.25	\$1,462.50	\$8.00	\$720.00
Non Haz Contaminated Material Handling and Disposal, LM	200.0	Cyd	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$22.10	\$4,420.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$43.00	\$8,600.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00
Class II Subbase, CIP	100.0	Cyd	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$12.40	\$1,240.00	\$16.00	\$1,600.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$21.00	\$2,100.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00
Culv, PVC SDR 35, 12 inch, Tr Det B	70.0	Ft	\$60.00	\$4,200.00	\$65.00	\$4,550.00	\$77.00	\$5,390.00	\$48.80	\$3,416.00	\$65.00	\$4,550.00	\$148.92	\$10,424.40	\$45.00	\$3,150.00
Sewer, RCP, C76-IV, 24 Inch	16.0	Ft	\$75.00	\$1,200.00	\$65.00	\$1,040.00	\$160.00	\$2,560.00	\$67.70	\$1,083.20	\$85.00	\$1,360.00	\$295.25	\$4,724.00	\$65.00	\$1,040.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type B	1.0	Each	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$577.50	\$577.50	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$635.00	\$635.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type K	1.0	Each	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$577.50	\$577.50	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	1.0	Each	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,877.50	\$3,877.50	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,780.00	\$2,780.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Dr Structure, 60 inch dia	1.0	Each	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$4,647.50	\$4,647.50	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,425.00	\$5,425.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj	1.0	Each	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$853.06	\$853.06	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
Joint, Contraction, Cp	60.0	Ft	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$21.00	\$1,260.00	\$13.90	\$834.00	\$13.30	\$798.00	\$18.00	\$1,080.00	\$15.60	\$936.00	\$14.00	\$840.00
Conc Pavt, Reinf, 9 inch	266.7	Syd	\$90.00	\$24,003.00	\$90.00	\$24,003.00	\$61.95	\$16,522.06	\$59.00	\$15,735.30	\$76.37	\$20,367.88	\$78.90	\$21,042.63	\$60.00	\$16,002.00
Conc Pavt, Reinf, 6 inch	23.6	Syd	\$80.00	\$1,888.00	\$50.00	\$1,180.00	\$54.40	\$1,283.84	\$51.30	\$1,210.68	\$45.00	\$1,062.00	\$48.60	\$1,146.96	\$53.00	\$1,250.80
Cement	5.0	Ton	\$330.00	\$1,650.00	\$215.00	\$1,075.00	\$189.00	\$945.00	\$180.00	\$900.00	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$216.00	\$1,080.00	\$185.00	\$925.00
Joint, Expansion, Erg	130.0	Ft	\$20.00	\$2,600.00	\$21.00	\$2,730.00	\$21.84	\$2,839.20	\$18.80	\$2,444.00	\$26.00	\$3,380.00	\$22.20	\$2,886.00	\$22.00	\$2,860.00
Lane Ties, Epoxy	208.0	Each	\$10.00	\$2,080.00	\$5.25	\$1,092.00	\$15.75	\$3,276.00	\$15.00	\$3,120.00	\$10.00	\$2,080.00	\$12.00	\$2,496.00	\$15.00	\$3,120.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C5	110	Ft	\$30.00	\$3,300.00	\$35.00	\$3,850.00	\$27.51	\$3,026.10	\$26.20	\$2,882.00	\$30.00	\$3,300.00	\$27.60	\$3,036.00	\$28.00	\$3,080.00
Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,642.00	\$11,642.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$19,355.20	\$19,355.20
Slope Restoration	20	Syd	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$62.50	\$1,250.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$37.50	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
			Total Bid	\$81,122.00		\$69,300.00		\$69,508.30		\$74,247.00		\$77,564.87		\$92,461.98		\$93,341.00
			Over/Under Eng Est	100.00%		85.43%		85.68%		91.53%		95.62%		113.98%		115.06%
<p>*Geiersbach Total Bid As-Read was \$71,000.00. Total Bid As-Checked is \$69,300.00. Error found in calculating amount for item of Maintaining Traffic. Original bid showed at 1 LS Qty @ \$4,100.00 Unit Price = \$5,800.00 Amount.</p>																